 Redg. Office
"Ajit Mansion" 10/1/1C Kalakar Street, 1st Floor, Kolkata-700007
parasnathaluminium.com |  info@parasnathaluminium.com
+91 8617263130 / (033) – 22743524
PARASNATH ALUMINIUM
THINK ALUMINIUM, THINK PARASNATH

Bracket/Omega Transom etc.
Cup Joint Gives rigid connection between vertical and
Cup Action Faster erection allows 4 horizontals to be fixed or
released in a single operation
Fixing of top cup Only hammer required
No small loose parts: Lasses reduced
Removable spigot: Gives greater Flexibility of use
CUPLOK standards are manufactured from higher-grade steel tubes.
The connection point is set at 500/1000 mm. The captive mobile cups
are made out of malleable Cast iron to ensure rough see handling and
welded bottom cups are pressed from high-quality steel. Loose spigots
are used to provide trouble tree and a stronger connection between
verticals
All ledgers Horizontals have identical forged blade ends to fit in the
cups of the standards
MSV500S 500 2.30
MSV1000S 1000 4.50
MSV1500S 1500 6.60
MSV2000S 2000 8.90
MSV2500S 2500 11.20
MSV3000S 3000 13.30
MSV500S 500 2.30
MSV1000S 1000 4.50
MSV1500S 1500 6.60
MSV2000S 2000 8.90
MSV2500S 2500 11.20
MSV3000S 3000 13.30
MSV2500S 2500 11.20
MSV3000S 3000 13.30
MSL500BS 500 2.30
MSL900BS 900 4.50
MSL1000BS 1000 6.60
MSL1200BS 1200 8.90
MSL1500BS 1500 11.20
MSL1800BS 1800 13.30
MSL2000BS 2000
CODE SIZE
(mm)
WEIGHT (KG)
PAINTED

The Starter/Base collar is the beginning vertical member of the Ring lock Scaffolding system.
It sits upon a fixed or adjustable base.
Slide Ledger head over
the hole in the rosette
that is to be used
Rotate wedge and insert
through hole in rosette
Hammer home wedge to
secure in place to create a
strong and rigid connection
RBLC300 300 2.51
CODE LENGTH
(MM)
WEIGHT (KG)
PAINTED
MSRV500 500 3.32
MSRV1000 1000 5.66
MSRV1500 1500 8.00
MSRV2000 2000 10.35
MSRV2500 2500 12.69
MSRV3000 3000 15.03
MSRL500 500 2.20
MSRL900 900 3.80
MSRL1200 1200 4.50
MSRL1500 1500 5.50
MSRL1800 1800 6.40
MSRDB700 700 7.88
MSRDB1000 1000 8.08
MSRDB1219 1219 8.30
MSRDB1500 1500 8.90
MSRDB1800 1800 9.30
MSRDB2000 2000 9.80
MSRDB2439 2439 10.44
MSRDB3000 3000 11.82
MSRLO500 500 3.12
MSRLO1000 1000 4.70
MSRLO1200 1200 5.00
MSRLO1500 1500 6.36
MSRLO2000 2000 8.70
MSRLO2500 2500 9.85
CODE REFERENCE NO. DESCRIPTION
STANDARD WITH CRIMPED SPIGOT
RING LOCK LEDGERS
DIAGONAL BRACE

(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
WEIGHT (KG)
WEIGHT (KG)
WEIGHT (KG)
PAINTED
PAINTED
PAINTED
MSRV500 500 3.32
MSRV1000 1000 5.66
MSRV1500 1500 8.00
MSRV2000 2000 10.35
MSRV2500 2500 12.69
MSRV3000 3000 15.03
MSRDB880 880 7.88
MSRDB1065 1065 8.08
MSRDB1150 1150 8.17
MSRDB1570 1570 8.79
MSRDB1820 1820 9.23
MSRDB2430 2430 10.44
MSRDB3050 3050 11.82
MID TRANSOM O-TYPE
DIAGONAL BAY BRACE RIGHT AND LEFT
CODE
CODE
REFERENCE NO.
REFERENCE NO.
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
Mid Transoms are designed to create a transom at the
deck level anywhere inside of the bay by straddling the
outer ledgers/transoms of the bay.
Diagonal Bay Braces are used for the lateral bracing of Ring lock scaffolds. They can also be used as compression and
tension members for cantilevers/spurs where they transmit loads back into the main scaffold structure. Diagonal/ Bay
Braces are also used for handrails in the Ring lock Steel Stair System.
MSKS500 500 2.50
MSKS1000 1000 4.90
MSKS1200 1200 5.20
MSKS1500 1500 7.40
MSKS2000 2000 9.80
MSKS2500 2500 12.30
MSKS3000 3000 14.80
MSKL500 500 2.40
MSKL900 900 3.20
MSKL1200 1200 4.20
MSKL1500 1500 5.00
MSKL1800 1800 6.20
MSKL2000 2000 6.40
MSKL2500 2500 7.40
SBSIPL KWIKSTAGE SYSTEM
KWIKSTAGE SYSTEM
KWIKSTAGE STANDARD
KWIKSTAGE LEDGER
Kwikstage is one of the most universally established scaffolds throughout the world. Used for access and falsework
applications, it’s the inherent simplicity that makes Kwikstage a versatile, efficient, and cost-effective alternative to
traditional loose props and tube & fitting scaffolds.
CODE
CODE
REFERENCE NO.
REFERENCE NO.
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
MSKSB2500 2500 17.80
MSKSB2000 2000 15.40
MSKSB1500 1500 10.60
MSKSB1294 1294 9.50
MSKSB900 900 5.50
MSKTBC 150 2.00
MSKSTB1500 1500 8.20
MSKSTB2000 2000 11.60
MSKSTB2500 2500 14.30
MSKSTB1294 1294 7.51
MSKSC2X3 2900 85.00
KWIKSTAGE STEELBOARD SERIES
KWIKSTAGE TOEBOARD CLIP
KWIKSTAGE TOEBOARD SERIES